Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Odusi - (935329) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.19
34.74
35.00
35.39
37.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.19
34.74
37.30
35.00
35.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228
218
213
206
176

WA Pts

228
218
176
213
206

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/11/14
02/08/14
26/04/14
18/01/14
10/05/14

Date

16/11/14
02/08/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
18/01/14

Meet

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Bexley Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Meet

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Beckenham International Open Meet
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Venue

Crystal Palace
Swansea
London
Crawley

London

Venue

Crystal Palace
Swansea
London
London

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



