Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Odusi - (935329) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.19	228	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Croydon Amph	1
34.74	218	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Croydon Amph	1
35.00	213	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Croydon Amph	1
35.39	206	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Croydon Amph	1
37.30	176	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Croydon Amph	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.19	228	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Croydon Amph	1
34.74	218	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Croydon Amph	1
37.30	176	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Croydon Amph	1
35.00	213	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Croydon Amph	1
35.39	206	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Croydon Amph	1